List of Animal Licences as of 24/09/2024

Licence Activity Licence reference Trading Name Valid From Expiry Star Rating FULLNAME Status

AW Boarding of Dogs Daycare AWO015 The Paddocks Doggy Daycare 18/11/2021 17/11/2024 5 Camilla Smith Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Cats AWO031 The Cat Hotel Kibworth Ltd 01/01/2022 31/12/2024 5 Mrs Lorna King Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Dogs Daycare AWO019 Completely K9 Ltd 01/01/2022 31/12/2024 5 Simon And Nicola Bates Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home AWO029 Creature Comforts 01/01/2022 31/12/2024 5 Ms Kathleen Meadors Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home AWO017 Just Like Home 01/01/2022 31/12/2024 5 Mrs Annarita Bracciale Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home AWO011 Out And About Dog Walking 01/01/2022 31/12/2024 5 Mrs Helen Ayton Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home AWO014 Paws 4 Walking 04/01/2022 03/01/2025 5 Mrs Diane Hurst Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home AWO026 Dog Days Inn Ltd 05/01/2022 04/01/2025 5 Mrs Gail Dixon Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home AWO012 Willow Barn Home Boarding 07/01/2022 06/01/2025 5 Sally Whittaker Licence Issued
AW Selling animals as pets AWO008 Pets At Home 08/01/2022 07/01/2025 5 Store Manager Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home AWO048 Pet Taxi 15/01/2022 14/01/2025 5 Rosalyn Jane Trusler Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home AWO013 Paws 4 Walking 16/01/2022 15/01/2025 5 Mr Eric Taylor Licence Issued
AW Hiring out of Horses AWO003 Witham Villa Riding Centre 22/01/2022 21/01/2025 5 Verity Saul Licence Issued
AW Hiring out of Horses AWO068 Chestnut Farm Stables 26/01/2022 25/01/2025 5 Debi Varley Licence Issued
AW Exhibition of animals AWO075 Windmill Farm Park 04/02/2022 03/02/2025 - Steven Briggs Licence Issued
AW Hiring out of Horses AW039 Somerby Equestrian Centre 28/02/2022 27/02/2025 5 Gail Stimson Licence Issued
AW Selling animals as pets AWO074 Harborough Aquatics 25/03/2022 24/03/2025 5 Daryl Oswin Licence Issued
AW Exhibition of animals AWO006 Bird On The Hand 31/03/2022 30/03/2025 - Andrew Blake Licence Issued
AW Hiring out of Horses AW054 Thornhill Stud 25/04/2022 23/04/2025 5 Carolyn Perry Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Dogs Daycare AWO088 Sticks Meadows Dog Day Care 02/08/2022 01/08/2024 4 Hannah Hurst Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in kennels AWO088 Sticks Meadows Dog Day Care 02/08/2022 01/08/2024 4 Hannah Hurst Licence Issued
AW Hiring out of Horses AW090 Almond Equestrian 03/10/2022 02/10/2025 5 Jayne Margaret Almond Licence Issued
AW Arranging boarding for animals AWO089 Barking Mad Market Harborough 17/10/2022 16/10/2024 4 Louise Jones Licence Issued
AW Exhibition of animals AWO066 Buttercups Tea Room 24/02/2023 23/02/2026 - James Webb Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home AWO072 Yappy Tails Dog Services 24/02/2023 22/02/2026 5 Diana Dudley Licence Issued
AW Exhibition of animals AW094 The Way Of The Horse 02/05/2023 01/05/2026 - Dina Shale Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home AWO079 Porter's Paw Patrol 19/05/2023 18/05/2025 3 Daniel Porter Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in kennels AWO002 Grange Farm Boarding Kennels 05/06/2023 04/06/2025 3 Mrs Patricia Kathleen Chapman Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Cats AWO030 Debdale Grange Kennels 13/06/2023 12/06/2025 3 Mr D And Mrs T Barrs Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in kennels AWO030 Debdale Grange Kennels 13/06/2023 12/06/2025 3 Mr D And Mrs T Barrs Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Cats AWO087 Holmleigh Boarding Kennels And Cattery 15/06/2023 14/06/2025 3 Debora Fletcher Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Cats AWO087 Holmleigh Boarding Kennels And Cattery 15/06/2023 14/06/2025 3 Mark Fletcher Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in kennels AWO087 Holmleigh Boarding Kennels And Cattery 15/06/2023 14/06/2025 3 Mark Fletcher Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home AWO022 Four Leaf Clover 15/06/2023 14/06/2026 5 Mrs Jo Relf Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Cats AWO010 Stonton Cattery 21/06/2023 20/06/2025 3 Karen Louise Summers Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Cats AWO010 Stonton Cattery 21/06/2023 20/06/2025 3 Karen Louise Summers Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Cats AW024 Wharf House Kennels And Cattery 14/07/2023 13/07/2025 3 Mr & Mrs McGuigan Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in kennels AW024 Wharf House Kennels And Cattery 14/07/2023 13/07/2025 3 Mr & Mrs McGuigan Licence Issued
AW Hiring out of Horses AW062 Saddington Riding School And Livery 20/07/2023 19/07/2026 5 Emma Tate Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Dogs Daycare AWO095 Knots N Tangles 25/07/2023 24/07/2025 4 Stacey Parks Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Dogs Daycare AW028 Double Doodles Dog Care 31/07/2023 30/07/2026 5 Ms Juliette Taylor Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in kennels AWO028 Double Doodles Dog Care 31/07/2023 30/07/2026 5 Ms Juliette Taylor Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Cats AW047 Illston Mews Cattery 16/08/2023 15/08/2025 3 Mr R And Mrs C Langrick Licence Issued
AW Breeding of Dogs AWO097 Greenaway Kennels 14/09/2023 13/09/2025 4 Jemma Clifford Licence Issued
AW Exhibition of animals AW040 Alfie The Therapy Horse 19/09/2023 18/09/2026 - Mrs Sara Jane Hibberd Licence Issued



AW Selling animals as pets

AW Breeding of Dogs

AW Breeding of Dogs

AW Boarding of Dogs Daycare
AW Boarding of dogs in home
AW Boarding of dogs in home
AW Boarding of Dogs Daycare
AW Boarding of Dogs Daycare
AW Boarding of dogs in home
AW Boarding of dogs in home
AW Boarding of dogs in home
AW Breeding of Dogs

AW Arranging boarding for animals
AW Breeding of Dogs

AW Training Animals of Exhbition
AW Exhibition of animals

AW Boarding of dogs in home
AW Boarding of dogs in home
AW Boarding of dogs in home
AW Boarding of dogs in home

AW101
AW081
AWO077
AW102
AW100
AW104
AW001
AW034
AWO016
AW106
AW107
AW046
AW091
AW004
AW108
AW108
AW021
AW109
AW112
AW110

Chaperone K9
Countryside Companions
Kirsty Miller And Evan Ryan
South Lodge Meadows Dog Day Care
23/00371/ANIWEL

The Dog Club Lubenham
K9 Heaven

The Dog House

K9 Home Boarding
Wagdale Hall

Kerry's Cats And Dogs
Roxanne Squires

Petstay

Carristina

Peaceful Ponies

Peaceful Ponies

The Pet Aunty

Deb's Waggy Tails
Teacher's Pets

Mezam Pet Care

25/10/2023
06/01/2024
10/01/2024
11/01/2024
12/01/2024
15/03/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
17/05/2024
31/05/2024
12/06/2024
21/06/2024
22/06/2024
17/07/2024
17/07/2024
26/07/2024
28/08/2024
19/09/2024
24/09/2024

24/10/2026 5
05/01/2027 5
09/01/2027 5
10/01/2027 5
11/01/2026 4
14/03/2026 4
31/03/2027 5
31/03/2027 5
31/03/2027 5
16/05/2026 4
30/05/2026 4
11/06/2025 2
20/06/2027 5
21/06/2027 5
16/07/2027 -
16/07/2027 -
25/07/2027 3
27/08/2026 4
18/09/2026 4
23/09/2026 4

Richard Douglas

Bianca Pallatt

Kirsty Miller Evan Ryan

Jenny Heydon

Michele Taylor

Mr Andrew Wilson

Mr Thomas Gent

Lynda Dey

Mrs Mary Blockley

Joanne Chadwick

Mrs Kerry Ann Marshall-George
Roxanne Squires

Amanda Boam

Christina Hill Ksena Le Mar
Lisa Maisch

Lisa Maisch

Natalie & Christopher Rowden
Debbie Nasskau

Kerry Joanne Rodger

Sammy John Smart

Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued
Licence Issued




