List of Animal Licences as of 24/09/2024

Licence Activity	Licence reference	Trading Name	Valid From	Expiry	Star Rating FULLNAME	Status
AW Boarding of Dogs Daycare	AW015	The Paddocks Doggy Daycare	18/11/2021	17/11/2024	5 Camilla Smith	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Cats	AW031	The Cat Hotel Kibworth Ltd	01/01/2022	31/12/2024	5 Mrs Lorna King	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Dogs Daycare	AW019	Completely K9 Ltd	01/01/2022	31/12/2024	5 Simon And Nicola Bates	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW029	Creature Comforts	01/01/2022	31/12/2024	5 Ms Kathleen Meadors	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW017	Just Like Home	01/01/2022	31/12/2024	5 Mrs Annarita Bracciale	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW011	Out And About Dog Walking	01/01/2022	31/12/2024	5 Mrs Helen Ayton	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW014	Paws 4 Walking	04/01/2022	03/01/2025	5 Mrs Diane Hurst	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW026	Dog Days Inn Ltd	05/01/2022	04/01/2025	5 Mrs Gail Dixon	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW012	Willow Barn Home Boarding	07/01/2022	06/01/2025	5 Sally Whittaker	Licence Issued
AW Selling animals as pets	AW008	Pets At Home	08/01/2022	07/01/2025	5 Store Manager	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW048	Pet Taxi	15/01/2022	14/01/2025	5 Rosalyn Jane Trusler	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW013	Paws 4 Walking	16/01/2022	15/01/2025	5 Mr Eric Taylor	Licence Issued
AW Hiring out of Horses	AW003	Witham Villa Riding Centre	22/01/2022	21/01/2025	5 Verity Saul	Licence Issued
AW Hiring out of Horses	AW068	Chestnut Farm Stables	26/01/2022	25/01/2025	5 Debi Varley	Licence Issued
AW Exhibition of animals	AW075	Windmill Farm Park	04/02/2022	03/02/2025	- Steven Briggs	Licence Issued
AW Hiring out of Horses	AW039	Somerby Equestrian Centre	28/02/2022	27/02/2025	5 Gail Stimson	Licence Issued
AW Selling animals as pets	AW074	Harborough Aquatics	25/03/2022	24/03/2025	5 Daryl Oswin	Licence Issued
AW Exhibition of animals	AW006	Bird On The Hand	31/03/2022	30/03/2025	- Andrew Blake	Licence Issued
AW Hiring out of Horses	AW054	Thornhill Stud	25/04/2022	23/04/2025	5 Carolyn Perry	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Dogs Daycare	AW088	Sticks Meadows Dog Day Care	02/08/2022	01/08/2024	4 Hannah Hurst	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in kennels	AW088	Sticks Meadows Dog Day Care	02/08/2022	01/08/2024	4 Hannah Hurst	Licence Issued
AW Hiring out of Horses	AW090	Almond Equestrian	03/10/2022	02/10/2025	5 Jayne Margaret Almond	Licence Issued
AW Arranging boarding for animals	AW089	Barking Mad Market Harborough	17/10/2022	16/10/2024	4 Louise Jones	Licence Issued
AW Exhibition of animals	AW066	Buttercups Tea Room	24/02/2023	23/02/2026	- James Webb	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW072	Yappy Tails Dog Services	24/02/2023	22/02/2026	5 Diana Dudley	Licence Issued
AW Exhibition of animals	AW094	The Way Of The Horse	02/05/2023	01/05/2026	- Dina Shale	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW079	Porter's Paw Patrol	19/05/2023	18/05/2025	3 Daniel Porter	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in kennels	AW002	Grange Farm Boarding Kennels	05/06/2023	04/06/2025	3 Mrs Patricia Kathleen Chapmar	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Cats	AW030	Debdale Grange Kennels	13/06/2023	12/06/2025	·	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in kennels	AW030	Debdale Grange Kennels	13/06/2023	12/06/2025	3 Mr D And Mrs T Barrs	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Cats	AW087	Holmleigh Boarding Kennels And Cattery	15/06/2023	14/06/2025	3 Debora Fletcher	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Cats	AW087	Holmleigh Boarding Kennels And Cattery	15/06/2023	14/06/2025	3 Mark Fletcher	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in kennels	AW087	Holmleigh Boarding Kennels And Cattery	15/06/2023	14/06/2025	3 Mark Fletcher	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW022	Four Leaf Clover	15/06/2023	14/06/2026	5 Mrs Jo Relf	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Cats	AW010	Stonton Cattery	21/06/2023	20/06/2025	3 Karen Louise Summers	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Cats	AW010	Stonton Cattery		20/06/2025		Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Cats	AW024	Wharf House Kennels And Cattery	14/07/2023	13/07/2025	3 Mr & Mrs McGuigan	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in kennels	AW024	Wharf House Kennels And Cattery		13/07/2025	•	Licence Issued
AW Hiring out of Horses	AW062	Saddington Riding School And Livery		19/07/2026		Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Dogs Daycare	AW095	Knots N Tangles		24/07/2025		Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Dogs Daycare	AW028	Double Doodles Dog Care		30/07/2026	•	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in kennels	AW028	Double Doodles Dog Care		30/07/2026	•	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Cats	AW047	Illston Mews Cattery		15/08/2025	•	Licence Issued
AW Breeding of Dogs	AW097	Greenaway Kennels		13/09/2025	•	Licence Issued
AW Exhibition of animals	AW040	Alfie The Therapy Horse		18/09/2026		Licence Issued
			2. 2.2.2.20			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

AW Selling animals as pets	AW101	Chaperone K9	25/10/2023 24/10/2026 5	Richard Douglas	Licence Issued
AW Breeding of Dogs	AW081	Countryside Companions	06/01/2024 05/01/2027 5	Bianca Pallatt	Licence Issued
AW Breeding of Dogs	AW077	Kirsty Miller And Evan Ryan	10/01/2024 09/01/2027 5	Kirsty Miller Evan Ryan	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Dogs Daycare	AW102	South Lodge Meadows Dog Day Care	11/01/2024 10/01/2027 5	Jenny Heydon	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW100	23/00371/ANIWEL	12/01/2024 11/01/2026 4	Michele Taylor	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW104	The Dog Club Lubenham	15/03/2024 14/03/2026 4	Mr Andrew Wilson	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Dogs Daycare	AW001	K9 Heaven	01/04/2024 31/03/2027 5	Mr Thomas Gent	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of Dogs Daycare	AW034	The Dog House	01/04/2024 31/03/2027 5	Lynda Dey	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW016	K9 Home Boarding	01/04/2024 31/03/2027 5	Mrs Mary Blockley	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW106	Wagdale Hall	17/05/2024 16/05/2026 4	Joanne Chadwick	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW107	Kerry's Cats And Dogs	31/05/2024 30/05/2026 4	Mrs Kerry Ann Marshall-George	Licence Issued
AW Breeding of Dogs	AW046	Roxanne Squires	12/06/2024 11/06/2025 2	Roxanne Squires	Licence Issued
AW Arranging boarding for animals	AW091	Petstay	21/06/2024 20/06/2027 5	Amanda Boam	Licence Issued
AW Breeding of Dogs	AW004	Carristina	22/06/2024 21/06/2027 5	Christina Hill Ksena Le Mar	Licence Issued
AW Training Animals of Exhbition	AW108	Peaceful Ponies	17/07/2024 16/07/2027 -	Lisa Maisch	Licence Issued
AW Exhibition of animals	AW108	Peaceful Ponies	17/07/2024 16/07/2027 -	Lisa Maisch	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW021	The Pet Aunty	26/07/2024 25/07/2027 3	Natalie & Christopher Rowden	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW109	Deb's Waggy Tails	28/08/2024 27/08/2026 4	Debbie Nasskau	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW112	Teacher's Pets	19/09/2024 18/09/2026 4	Kerry Joanne Rodger	Licence Issued
AW Boarding of dogs in home	AW110	Mezam Pet Care	24/09/2024 23/09/2026 4	Sammy John Smart	Licence Issued